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Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437 Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

905-873-2437

www.mcqwin.com SARAH Appleby
Sales Representative

BILL McKeown
Broker

JANET McKeown
Sales Representative

NORM Paget
Sales Representative

To view Open Houses and Listings please Visit Us at www.mcqwin.com
THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM’ AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET

EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS – 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT ‘IN TOWN’ STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME …AND GET PACKING!!

Sales Representatives: Abraham Azraq, Ahmad Shehab-Eldin, Alvin Tung, Ben Sadeg, Bill McFarland, Ciro Napolitano, Craig Yaffe, Fadi Abou-Chalha, Francis Zuccarelli, Helen O’Brecht, Isaiah Bayley-Hay, John Athanasiou, Julie Jones, Kayla Ie, Leanne Binsell,

Lisa Lee, Maggie Ribeiro, Marcello Marchese, Mark Powell, Marwa Nadr, Maryam Kermani, Marzena Ciecielag, Mase Rasti, Michelle Delemos, Mike Azraq, Mona Azraq, Norm Wilkie, Obie Khwaja, RJ Shahi, Roman Damavandi, Sam McDadi, Sara Azraq, Sean

Johnny, Shannon Bowen, Sue-Maya Hawass, Tom Gusić, Tracy Nguyen, Vinci Leong, Zaheer Shaw, Zareer Divecha. Brokers: Ashkan Khaleghi, Harry Nanda, Jim Yurchuk, Leonard Howell, Sabrina Nagar.

Completely renovated and updated, this charmer feels like country living - yet so close to the
city. Lovingly lived in by a growing young family, this home backs onto privately accessed
park-like land fronting onto the Credit River. Step inside to the cozy comfort of a very taste-
fully updated home where no expense has been spared and no detail overlooked.

SAM MCDADI REAL ESTATE INC., BROKERAGE

905.502.1500 WWW.MCDADI.COM

$798,000

mcdadi.ca/41c

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF

FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Gorgeous semi-link Freehold Townhome.
MF: 9’ ceilings, hardwood & ceramic floors.
Kit w granite counter tops & centre island.
Upgraded sinks & tap. Nat gas to BBQ &
stove. California shutters. Walkout to BBQ
balcony o/l premium yd, 135.6 deep. Oak
staircase to 3 bedrms; 2 share 4pc. Large
MBR w ensuite w large tub & sep shower.
Future Rec Rm with r/i 3pc & large window.
Upgraded kit cabinets, CVAC, cold cellar.
GDO with remotes. 1712 sq ft per builder.
Parking: 1 in gar, 2 on driveway W3948568

24 Upper Canada Crt, Georgetown

$659,000

$3.5M

Awesome, rolling 102+ ac, with
2000+ft of Credit River winding
through. Walk to Cheltenham! Nat
gas/mun water & cable on Mill St.
Fire hydrants on Miss Rd. ~ 50 acres
leased to a farmer. Low tax. 5 min N of
Brampton. NEC & CVCA. Register apt to view this property. Do not
walk on crops. View from Mississauga Rd & Mill St. Take aerial view
with you. Perfect location for YOUR FUTURE ESTATE HOME.
Fast access to major highways. Fish? Canoe? Kayak? Picnic? W3737336

14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon
2000+ feet of Credit River!

102+ Ac!

Leading with COMPASSION, Never Compromising INTEGRITY while Prioritizing PERFORMANCE

MICHAEL
OLES

Sales
Representative

CHRISTINE
THOMPSON

Client Care
Coordinator

WWW.LLREALESTATETEAM.CA

Homes rarely come up for

sale on this street. 4 bedroom

on pool size lot located in

quiet mature neighbourhood

within walking distance to

choice of schools, shopping

and parks.

3+1 bdrm

bungalow on

pie lot. Reno’d

kitchen, finished

basement with

4th bdrm.

$679,900

$610,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM • 21 CArOlE StrEEt, GEOrGEtOwN

SOlD
It wOUlD BE A PlEASUrE

tO HElP YOU tOO!

QUIEt CUl-DE-SAC

WWW.MONCKTON.CA

Cell: 416-420-6662 • Office: 905-877-8262

6 EDWIN LANE, GEORGETOWN

$1,650
PLUS UTILITIES

FOR LEASE

Beautiful Stacked Georgetown Condo Townhouse. 2 Bedroom, 1
Bathroom Open Concept Living /Dining Room with Laminate Floors &
Large Windows. Updated Kitchen, Main Floor Laundry & Full Pantry.
Good Size Bedrooms with California Shutters. 2 Underground Parking
Spaces. Great Location Within walking distance to the “GO”, Schools,
Parks & Shopping. Won’t Last Long.

78A STEWART MACLAREN RD, GEORGETOWN

Gold

2017
Halton Hills

3969 BAGGINS CRT., MISSISSAUGA

SOLD
by MONCKTON

SOLD
by MONCKTON


